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199305110001
34671

05/11/1993
04:04:57

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WADE,
SANDRA L

199306090001
66761

06/09/1993
01:39:45

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICE, JOHN E

199308100002
36311

08/10/1993
02:52:49

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS,
ROBERT C JR

199304060000
92781

04/06/1993
01:41:10

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROADHEAD,
MARK

199306210001
80941

06/21/1993
03:55:46

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VEST,
WYNELL H

199308310002
62661

08/31/1993
09:51:39

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW, JERRY
L

199309200002
88561

09/20/1993
11:22:19

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARRS,
HOLLEY M

199310150003
21991

10/15/1993
02:06:42

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARRETT, W
C

199311230003
74391

11/23/1993
06:40:02

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCWILLIAMS,
MICHAEL H

199312140004
00301

12/14/1993
10:22:01

AMERICAS
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARPER,
DANIEL S


